
(LOT 7 SANTUCKNEE EST UNR)
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S
664.22 FT FOR POB, RUN E

ROSE LINDA
278 SW SAN TUCKNEE TERR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-04001-107

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

30616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/15/2015 TW 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

25,197
8,500
95,095

128,792
63,822
64,970

HX HB 39,970
25,000

128,792
0

128,792

1207/0561 11/27/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES NEWMAN

LINDA ROSE

1044/1411 3/22/2005 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & SIBLE NEWMAN

JAMES NEWMAN

2026
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2017HX Base Yr

278 SW SAN TUCKNEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 973 107.9000 64.74 62,992 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 23,928

UOP 196 25 49 1,269

1,120 973 25,197

BAS= W66 S14 E40 UOP=  S14 E14 N14 W14$ E26 N14$.

BAS

66

14

40

26

14

UOP14

14

14

14

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


